
Vaishali Central Public School 
Madhurapur Bidupur Vaishali 

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi 

List Of Holidays for the Academic  year 2023-24 

Sl 

No 

Holidays & connected 

Festivals  

Date Day 

1 Mahavir Jayanti 04/04/2023 Tuesday  

2 Good Friday 07/04/2023 Friday 

3 Idu’l Fitr 22/04/2023 Saturday 

4 Labour Day 01/05/2023 Monday 

5 Buddha Purnima 05/05/2023 Friday 

6 Id-UL-Zuha(Bakrid) 29/06/2023 Thursday 

7 Muharram 29/07/2023 Saturday 

8 Sombari Pujan 07/08/2023 Monday 

9 Independence day 15/08/2023 Tuesday 

10 Raksha Bandhan 30/08/2023 Wednesday 

11 Janmashtami 07/09/2023 Monday 

 

12 Haritalika Teej 18/09/2023 Monday 

13 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02/10/2023 Monday 

14 Jiviputrika  06/10/2023 Friday 

15 DurgaPuja 21/10/2023-

25/10/2023 

Saturday to 

Wednesday 

16 Diwali & Chhath Puja 13/11/2023-

21/11/2023 

Monday to 

Tuesday 

17 Gurunanak’s Birthday 27/11/2023 Monday 

18 Christmas Day 25/12/2023 Monday 

19 New Year 30/12/2023 

02/01/2024 

Sunday 

20 Makar Sakranti 15/01/2024 Monday 

21 Republic day 26/01/2024 Friday 

22 Vasant Panchami 15/02/2024 Thursday 

23 Mahashivratri 08/03/2024 Friday 

24 Holi   
Vacation and Break 

1 Summer Vacation 22/05/2023-
10/06/2023 

Monday to Saturday 

 

Principal 



Vaishali Central Public School 
Madhurapur Bidupur Vaishali 

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi 

Exam Schedule 2023-24 

Month Tentative 
Date 

Montessori 
(I,II,III) 

Class (I-IX) Class-X 

April _ _ - - 

May 17/05/2023-
19/05/2023 

PT-I PT-1 PT-1 

June - - - - 

July 24/07/2023-
26/07/2023 

PT-2 PT-2 PT-2 

August - - - - 
September 16/09/2023-      

27-09/2023 
Half Yearly 
Exam 

Half Yearly 
Exam 

Half Yearly 
Exam 

Declaration of Result of Class Montessori To IX- 03/10/2023  

Month Tentative 
Date 

Montessori 
(I,II,III) 

Class (I-IX) Class-X 

October _ _ - - 
November 09/11/2023- 

11/11/2023 
PT-3 PT-3 PT-3 

December - - - - 
January 29/01/2024- 

31/01/2024 
PT-4 PT-4 PT-4 

February - - - - 

March 12/03/2024- 
23/03/2024 

Annual 
Exam 

Annual 
Exam 

Annual 
Exam 

Declaration of Result of Class Montessori To IX- 30/03/2024  

           Principal 

 


